SDC OFFICIAL & MEMBERS EVENT RESULTS -11.9.16

MEMBERS PREPARATORY C

KAITLYN McNALL BRINDABELLA ELOQUENT
SARAH BRINKHEGE YOUR MY LADY
KATE GALLOWAY VH ROCKEE

MEMBERS PRELIMINARY 1.1

GRACE DUFFIELD KINNORDY DOMINA

KATE GALLOWAY VH LICOSTAR

KIM JACKSON EVENINGS ECHO

BETH EDWARDS YARRAMALONG PEPPERONI
SARAH BRINKHEGE YOUR MY LADY

KATE GALLOWAY VH ROCKEE

GRETA FULLERTON LOU

ANGELA BERESFORD ROSIE

INGA GENIS ALHANDRO

LYNETTE MOORE CONDALEEZZA

KAITLYN McNALL BRINDABELLA ELOQUENT

MEMBERS PRELIMINARY 1.3

KATE GALLOWAY VH LICOSTAR

BETH EDWARDS YARRAMALONG PEPPERONI
KIM JACKSON EVENINGS ECHO

GRACE DUFFIELD KINNORDY DOMINA
ANGELA BERESFORD ROSIE

LYNETTE MOORE CONDALEEZZA

MEMBERS ELEMENTARY 3.2

JACQUI KEYES BOLSHOI

MEMBERS ADVANCES 5.2

MICHELLE BELLUE (H/C) TROPICAL TEXAS
ANNE McDIARMID GLENVIEW AUDACIOUS LAD

H

69.0
56.7
56.7

2.7
72.0
70.4
68.4
64.0
59.7
59.3
58.8
56.5
53.6
51.8

68.4
68.2
67.3
65.2
58.9
48.6

59.0

59.8
S1.7

1ST
2ND
2ND

157
oND
3RD
4™
5TH
g™H
7TH
g™
o™

1OTH
11TH

157
oND
3RD
4™
5T
g™H

1ST
2ND



