SDC OFFICIAL & MEMBERS EVENT RESULTS – 11.9.16

MEMBERS PREPARATORY C

KAITLYN McNALL	BRINDABELLA ELOQUEN	Г	69.0	1^{ST}
SARAH BRINKHEGE	YOUR MY LADY		56.7	$2^{ND} =$
KATE GALLOWAY	VH ROCKEE	`	56.7	$2^{ND} =$

MEMBERS PRELIMINARY 1.1

GRACE DUFFIELD	KINNORDY DOMINA	72.7	1^{ST}
KATE GALLOWAY	VH LICOSTAR	72.0	2^{ND}
KIM JACKSON	EVENINGS ECHO	70.4	3^{RD}
BETH EDWARDS	YARRAMALONG PEPPERONI	68.4	4^{TH}
SARAH BRINKHEGE	YOUR MY LADY	64.0	5^{TH}
KATE GALLOWAY	VH ROCKEE	59.7	6^{TH}
GRETA FULLERTON	LOU	59.3	7^{TH}
ANGELA BERESFORD	ROSIE	58.8	8^{TH}
INGA GENIS	ALHANDRO	56.5	$9^{\mathrm{TH}}_{}$
LYNETTE MOORE	CONDALEEZZA	53.6	$10^{\text{TH}}_{}$
KAITLYN McNALL	BRINDABELLA ELOQUENT	51.8	11^{TH}

MEMBERS PRELIMINARY 1.3

KATE GALLOWAY	VHLICOSTAR	68.4	1^{ST}
BETH EDWARDS	YARRAMALONG PEPPERONI	68.2	2^{ND}
KIM JACKSON	EVENINGS ECHO	67.3	3^{RD}
GRACE DUFFIELD	KINNORDY DOMINA	65.2	4^{TH}
ANGELA BERESFORD	ROSIE	58.9	5^{TH}
LYNETTE MOORE	CONDALEEZZA	48.6	6^{TH}

MEMBERS ELEMENTARY 3.2

JACQUI KEYES	BOLSHOI	59.0 1 ^s	Т
--------------	---------	---------------------	---

MEMBERS ADVANCES 5.2

MICHELLE BELLUE (H/C)	TROPICAL TEXAS	59.8	1^{ST}
ANNE McDIARMID	GLENVIEW AUDACIOUS LAD	57.7	2^{ND}

Н